
England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 29-30 May 2021 U20M Decathlon

Area

Rank Bib Athlete Club Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 11.42 769 769 4 6.81 769 1,538 3 14.05 731 2,269 3 1.92 731 3,000 2 50.69 783 3,783 1

2 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 11.15 827 827 1 7.13 845 1,672 1 13.06 671 2,343 1 1.89 705 3,048 1 52.85 688 3,736 2

3 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club M 11.67 717 717 8 6.54 707 1,424 8 13.63 706 2,130 5 1.77 602 2,732 6 50.93 772 3,504 4

4 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 11.59 734 734 6 6.62 725 1,459 5 13.05 670 2,129 6 1.92 731 2,860 4 51.87 730 3,590 3

5 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students M 11.69 713 713 9 6.65 732 1,445 6 12.16 616 2,061 7 NHC 2,061 13 52.47 704 2,765 11

6 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC 11.35 784 784 3 6.74 753 1,537 4 14.90 784 2,321 2 1.77 602 2,923 3 DNF 2,923 7

7 47 George ASPREY AFD 12.15 622 622 11 6.11 610 1,232 12 12.67 647 1,879 9 1.68 528 2,407 7 52.95 684 3,091 5

8 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 11.52 748 748 5 5.98 582 1,330 9 8.48 395 1,725 10 1.62 480 2,205 12 53.91 643 2,848 9

9 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC N 12.21 610 610 12 6.19 628 1,238 10 9.76 471 1,709 12 1.77 602 2,311 8 53.34 667 2,978 6

10 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield M 12.03 645 645 10 6.01 589 1,234 11 10.09 491 1,725 10 1.68 528 2,253 9 56.25 550 2,803 10

11 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 12.36 583 583 13 5.93 571 1,154 13 9.90 480 1,634 13 1.77 602 2,236 10 54.48 620 2,856 8

12 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 12.83 497 497 14 5.12 405 902 14 8.06 370 1,272 14 1.53 411 1,683 14 58.76 456 2,139 13

46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley 11.66 719 719 7 6.57 713 1,432 7 11.95 603 2,035 8 1.89 705 2,740 5 DNF 2,740 12

55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 11.16 825 825 2 7.03 821 1,646 2 11.41 571 2,217 4 NHC 2,217 11 DNS *

49 Ewan BRADLEY Loughborough Students AC N DNS * * * * *

48 Adam BOOTH Poole AC DNS * * * * *

51 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC DNS * * * * *

60 Fionn LEANEY Oxford City AC DNS * * * * *

Area

Rank Bib Athlete Club Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 15.63 775 4,558     1 40.60 677 5,235     1 3.94 601 5,836     1 41.64 466 6,302    1 04:57.24 576 6,878    1

2 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 15.46 795 4,531     2 28.75 440 4,971     2 3.74 546 5,517     2 35.23 373 5,890    2 05:26.10 419 6,309    2

3 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club M 16.16 715 4,219     4 41.35 692 4,911     4 NHC 4,911     4 46.22 533 5,444    4 04:27.34 762 6,206    3

4 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 15.82 753 4,343     3 38.12 626 4,969     3 NHC 4,969     3 44.11 502 5,471    3 04:34.73 714 6,185    4

5 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students M 15.41 801 3,566     9 33.90 542 4,108     7 4.54 772 4,880     5 42.60 480 5,360    5 04:54.03 595 5,955    5

6 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC 15.12 835 3,758     5 39.09 646 4,404     5 3.24 416 4,820     6 46.30 534 5,354    6 05:21.87 440 5,794    6

7 47 George ASPREY AFD 17.28 595 3,686     6 34.98 563 4,249     6 2.94 342 4,591     7 33.84 354 4,945    7 04:49.55 621 5,566    7

8 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 15.93 741 3,589     7 25.78 382 3,971     9 3.14 391 4,362     8 31.95 327 4,689    8 04:50.91 613 5,302    8

9 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC N 17.16 608 3,586     8 20.35 279 3,865     10 3.44 467 4,332     9 29.39 291 4,623    9 05:11.10 497 5,120    9

10 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield M 18.08 516 3,319     11 25.88 384 3,703     11 3.24 416 4,119     10 37.74 409 4,528    10 05:23.13 434 4,962    10

11 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 16.49 679 3,535     10 28.78 440 3,975     8 NHC 3,975     11 30.23 302 4,277    11 05:32.42 387 4,664    11

12 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 18.36 490 2,629     12 19.74 267 2,896     12 2.24 187 3,083     12 26.13 245 3,328    12 05:37.10 365 3,693    12

46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley DNS * * * * *

55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC * * * * *

49 Ewan BRADLEY Loughborough Students AC N * * * * *

48 Adam BOOTH Poole AC * * * * *

51 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC * * * * *

60 Fionn LEANEY Oxford City AC * * * * *

100m Long Jump Shot High Jump 400m

110m Hurdles Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29th - 30th May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium U20M Track Day 1

U20 Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = +0.1 M/S

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club 11.67 717

2 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 12.03 645

3 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 12.21 610

4 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 12.36 583

5 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 12.83 497

6 49 Ewan BRADLEY Loughborough Students AC DNS

7

8

U20 Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = -0.6 M/S

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 11.42 769

2 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 11.59 734

3 46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley 11.66 719

4 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students 11.69 713

5 47 George ASPREY AFD 12.15 622

6 60 Fionn LEANEY Oxford City AC DNS

7

8

U20 Men's 100m - Race 3 Wind = +0.0 M/S

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 11.15 827

2 55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 11.16 825

3 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC 11.35 784

4 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 11.52 748

5 48 Adam BOOTH Poole AC DNS

6 51 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC DNS

7

8
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29th - 30th May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium U20M Track Day 1

U20 Men's 400m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 50.69 783

2 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students 52.47 704

3 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 52.85 688

4 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 53.34 667

5 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 54.48 620

6 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 56.25 550

7 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 58.76 456

8

U20 Men's 400m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club 50.93 772

2 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 51.87 730

3 47 George ASPREY AFD 52.95 684

4 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 53.91 643

5 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC DNF

6 46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley DNF

7 55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC DNS

8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 5.93 1.3 5.71 1.1 5.78 0.3

2 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 5.91 1.8 6.01 1.5 5.94 0.0

3 49 Ewan BRADLEY Loughborough Students AC

4 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 5.89 0.8 5.98 1.8 5.69 0.3

5 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club 6.31 0.0 6.43 1.3 6.54 1.9

6 47 George ASPREY AFD 6.11 0.3 X 0.2 X 0.1

7 60 Fionn LEANEY Oxford City AC

8 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 4.64 1.3 5.12 2.0 4.90 -1.1

9 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 5.87 1.6 6.19 0.0 6.04 1.1
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. StadiumVENUE DATE Saturday 29/05/2021

U20 Men's LONG JUMP Pool A TIME

ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021

MetresMetres

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial 5th Trial

Metres

6th Trial Best of All
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 6.83 2.5 7.03 0.0 -

2 46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley 6.23 2.2 6.57 0.4 6.15 0.7

3 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 6.37 1.1 6.58 1.3 6.62 2.8

4 48 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

5 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC 6.74 0.3 6.53 1.1 6.69 1.3

6 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 6.98 1.1 7.13 1.1 6.94 0.0

7 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students X 2.6 6.59 0.2 6.65 0.0

8 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 6.81 1.8 X 0.0 X 0.5

9 51 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Saturday 29/05/2021

U20 Men's LONG JUMP Pool B TIME

6th Trial

ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE 

5th Trial1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 4th Trial

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

SignaturesBest of All
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students

2 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 

3 60 Fionn LEANEY Oxford City AC

4 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC

5 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 

6 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club

7 48 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

8 56 Joe FREW Reading AC

9 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 29/05/2021ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE 

Shot Put U20 Men Pool A TIME

7.88

9.90

13.63

11.19 12.16

10.099.46

3rd Trial Best of 3 5th Trial
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1st Trial 2nd Trial
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

2 49 Ewan BRADLEY Loughborough Students AC

3 47 George ASPREY AFD

4 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 

5 51 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

6 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

7 46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley 

8 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC

9 55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC
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Metres

EVENT Shot Put U20 Men Pool B TIME

DATE Saturday 29/05/2021Bedford Intl. Stadium

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE 

Best of 3 4th Trial 5th Trial

11.95

Signatures
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 29/05/2021MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021

High Jump U20 Men Pool A TIME

Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club

2 47 George ASPREY AFD

3 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC

4 56 Joe FREW Reading AC

5 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC

6 48 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

7 60 Fionn LEANEY Oxford City AC

8 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 

9 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 29/05/2021

EVENT High Jump U20 Men Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley 

2 55 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC

3 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 

4 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students

5 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

6 49 Ewan BRADLEY Loughborough Students AC

7 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

8 51 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

9 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29 - 30 May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium U20M Track Day 2

U20 Men's 110 Hurdles - Race 1 Wind -1.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 15.93 741

2 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club 16.16 715

3 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 16.49 679

4 47 George ASPREY AFD 17.28 595

5 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 18.08 516

6 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 18.36 490

7

8

U20 Men's 110 Hurdles - Race 2 Wind -2.5 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC 15.12 835

2 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students 15.41 801

3 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 15.46 795

4 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 15.63 775

5 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 15.82 753

6 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 17.16 608

7 46 Theo ADESINA Blackheath & Bromley DNS

8
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29 - 30 May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium U20M Track Day 2

U20 Men's 1500m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club 04:27.34 762

2 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 04:34.73 714

3 47 George ASPREY AFD 04:49.55 621

4 56 Joe FREW Reading AC 04:50.91 613

5 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students 04:54.03 595

6 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 04:57.24 576

7 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 05:11.10 497

8 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC 05:21.87 440

9 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 05:23.13 434

10 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 05:26.10 419

11 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 05:32.42 387

12 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC 05:37.10 365
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 

2 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC

3 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 

4 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC

5 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students

6 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 

7 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

8 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club

9 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

10 56 Joe FREW Reading AC

11 47 George ASPREY AFD

12 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 29/05/2021ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE 

Discus U20 Men Pool A TIME

MetresMetres

4th Trial
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1st Trial 2nd Trial 6th Trial Best of All5th Trial

Metres Metres

28.78

39.09

28.75

19.74

33.90

25.88
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

TIME

MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021

Pole Vault U20 Men Pool B

Bedford Intl. Stadium Saturday 29/05/2021DATE 

Order No NAME CLUB

1 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club

2 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC

3 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 

4 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC

5 56 Joe FREW Reading AC

6 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 

7 47 George ASPREY AFD
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 29/05/2021MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium

EVENT Pole Vault U20 Men Pool A TIME

Order No NAME CLUB

1 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students

2 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

3 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

4 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

5 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 56 Joe FREW Reading AC

2 50 Luc BREWIN Loughborough Students

3 63 Patrick MORGAN Hereford Athletics Club

4 53 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

5 62 Troy  MCCONVILLE Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

6 58 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 

7 65 Luca PRIOR West Suffolk AC

8 59 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield 

9 54 Jordan CUNNINGHAM City of Lisburn AC

10 64 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

11 61 Lexx MCCONVILLE Athletics Northern Ireland 

12 47 George ASPREY AFD
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 29/05/2021ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE 

Javelin U20 Men Pool A TIME
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